

**Bid Tabulation**

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC  
Abilene, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the  
Following:

Leetech Services, LLC	Whitewater Construction, Inc.	Turkey Creek HDD, LLC	Darnell Construction, LLC
1901 FM 614	6632 Old Mexia Rd.	1200 E. Loop 335 S.	4750 S. Chadbourne St.
Ovalo, TX 79541	Waco, TX 76705	Amarillo, TX 79118	San Angelo, TX 76904

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, & Insurance	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 57,664.00	\$ 57,664.00	\$ 25,800.00	\$ 25,800.00
2	8" DR-25 C900 PVC Water Line	5,000	LF	\$ 39.00	\$ 195,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 435,000.00
3	6" DR-25 C900 PVC Water Line	67	LF	\$ 46.00	\$ 3,082.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,474.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 6,566.00
4	4" DR-18 C900 PVC Water Line	20	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,300.00
5	2" DR-11 HDPE Water Line	40	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 960.00
6	16" Water Line Connection (16x6 TS)	1	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 6,350.00	\$ 6,350.00
7	10" Water Line Connection (10x8 TS)	1	EA	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 5,620.00	\$ 5,620.00
8	8" Gate Valve & Box	8	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 24,800.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 3,316.00	\$ 26,528.00
9	6" Gate Valve & Box	8	EA	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 2,508.00	\$ 20,064.00
10	4" Gate Valve & Box	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,550.00
11	2" Gate Valve & Box	2	EA	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 935.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 1,165.00	\$ 2,330.00
12	6" Fire Hydrant	7	EA	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 48,300.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 6,411.00	\$ 44,877.00
13	Asphalt Repair	1,298	LF	\$ 48.00	\$ 62,304.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 38,940.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 71,390.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 38,940.00
14	Base Repair	365	LF	\$ 14.00	\$ 5,110.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,095.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 8,760.00
15	6" Fire Line Reconnect	1	EA	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 17,940.00	\$ 17,940.00
16	4" Service Reconnect	1	EA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,880.00	\$ 10,880.00
17	2" Service Reconnect	3	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,550.00	\$ 55,650.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 7,780.00	\$ 23,340.00
18	5/8" x 3/4" Short Service Reconnect	3	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 13,650.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 5,560.00	\$ 16,680.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 18)</b>					<b>\$ 480,896.00</b>	<b>*</b>	<b>\$ 598,979.00</b>		<b>\$ 634,304.00</b>		<b>\$ 693,485.00</b>

(\*) - Extension Error